Date: 2/19/2022

Start: 3:33PM
Time: 2:32

Attendance: 327
Location: Nipissing

Scoring Summary

Queen's () -vs- Nipissing ()
2/19/2022 at Nipissing

Goals By Period 1 2 3 OT1 Total
Queen's 0 2 2 1 5
Nipissing 1 2 1 0 4

QNS: William Sirman (1); Joshua Curtis (1); Holden Katzalay (1);
Jonathan Yantsis (1); TEAM (1)
NIP: Gael Lubwele (1); Jacob Hickey (1); Max Griffioen (1); Elias
Lieffers (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type QNS NIP
1st 14:55 NIP Jacob Hickey Colby Tower, Gael Lubwele PP 0 1
2nd 0:55 QNS Holden Katzalay Hayden Fowler, Owen Lalonde PP 1 1
2nd 1:42 QNS Joshua Curtis Owen Lalonde, Hayden Fowler PP 2 1
2nd 5:12 NIP Gael Lubwele Devyn Mayea, EV 2 2
2nd 13:16 NIP Max Griffioen , SH 2 3
3rd 3:32 QNS Jonathan Yantsis Holden Katzalay, Joshua Curtis EV 3 3
3rd 5:26 NIP Elias Lieffers Brock Welsh, Cole Stewart EV 3 4
3rd 5:55 QNS William Sirman Alex Robert, Matthew Hotchkiss EV 4 4

Queen's Power Plays Nipissing Power Plays

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End FElapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 16:11 17:59 01:48 0 0 -- 1st 11:11 15:59 04:48 0 0 --
2nd 01:34 01:42 00:08 0 0 -- 2nd 11:03 11:28 00:25 0 0 --
2nd 13:03 13:28 00:25 0 0 -- 2nd 17:47 19:47 02:00 0 0 --
02:21 0 0 0/3 3rd 08:20 10:20 02:00 0 0 --

3rd 14:10 16:10 02:00 0 0 --

11:13 0 0 0/5

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st QNS Patrick Sanvido 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 10:51 PP
1st QNS Duncan Campbell 05:00 MAJOR-CHECK FROM BEHIND MAJOR 11:11 PP

MISCONDU
1st QNS Duncan Campbell 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT CT 11:11
1st NIP Payton Vescio 02:00 HOLDING MINOR  15:59 PP
2nd NIP Josh Anderson 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 0:36 PP
2nd NIP Colby Tower 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 1:34 PP
2nd QNS Jonathan Yantsis 02:00 HOOKING MINOR  11:03 PP
2nd NIP Devyn Mayea 02:00 SLASHING MINOR  11:28 PP
2nd QNS Holden Katzalay 02:00 HOLDING MINOR  17:47 PP
MISCONDU
3rd QNS Alex Robert 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT CT 8:20
3rd QNS Alex Robert 02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR 8:20 PP
3rd QNS Hayden Fowler 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 14:10 PP




Queen's 5

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

Pen

BLK

O 0 O Ul W N |H

U AW WNNNNNERERR R &
TUDNDNOOUWNONDWNHR

Patrick Sanvido
Jack Duff
Thomas Stevenson
Jacob Paquette
Ben Fanjoy
William Sirman
Duncan Campbell
Ryan Cranford
Joshua Curtis
Matthew Hotchkiss
Holden Katzalay
Alex Robert
Trevor Longo
Jonathan Yantsis
Hayden Fowler
Liam Dunda
Anthony Popovich
Luke Richardson
Jakob Brahaney
Owen Lalonde
TEAM

o

2-12

Nipissing 4

Pos

Totals

Player

Uik OOO0OO0OOOHrH OO, OHFH OO OOOOOoO|IM

WO NOODOONOOKFR HFHHEOOOOOOOOI(P

OO OO O OO0 O0O0D0DO0OD0DO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0O OO O

OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoO|N

OO OO0 0O OO0 000000000000 OoOO0oOOoOw

OO 0O 00O 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOo|o
OO OO0 0O 0000000000 O0OOoOOoOOoOOoOo

Total +/-

OO0 O OO0 OO0 O0O00O00OD0O0O0OO0OOO0OOoOOoOOoOoOo

BLK

Michael Herringer
Mathieu Franche
Devyn Mayea
Gael Lubwele
Jacob Hickey
Parker Bowman
Pascal Valcourt
Alexander De Gagne
Matt Paul

Josh Anderson
Francis Asselin
Olivier Ouellet
Max Griffioen
Payton Vescio
Jacob Collins
Cole Stewart
Charles Farmer
Colby Tower
Brock Welsh
Elias Lieffers
TEAM

o

Totals

Queen's Goalkeeping

ADAlOH OO O0OO0OO0OO0OH OOOOOOOHRFEOOO|IM

NIO O+ H OKFEF OO0OOOOOOOOOOHRKEOO|>»

OO OO0 OO0 O0O0D0DO0OD0OD0 000000 OO OO

OO OO0 OO0 000000 O0O0O0OO0OO0ODOoOOoOOoOOoO|N

OO OO O OO0 000000000000 OoOOo OoO|w

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO0 0O OO0 000000 OO0 O0OOoOOoOOoOOoOo
OO OO0 0O 0000000000000 OoOOoOOoOOo

Nipissing Goalkeeping

OO0 O OO OO0 OO0 00000000 oo o oo



Queen's Goalkeeping Nipissing Goalkeeping

De G Tota De G Tota
# Player ¢c Mins AEN1 2 3 0 | # Player ¢ Mins A EN 1 3 0 |
32 Anthony Popovich 0:00 0 0 0O OO O O 1 Michael Herringer 0:00 0 O 0 0 O
34 Luke Richardson W 67:00 4 0 13 8 7 0 34 37 Francis Asselin L 67:00 4 0 11 11 11 O 37
Totals 4 0 13 8 7 0 34 T
M TEAM 0:00 0 0O OOO O O
Totals 4 0 111111 0 37
Queen's Faceoffs Nipissing Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP

0-0

0-0 PP NIP
0-0

0-0 PP NIP
0-0

0-0 PP QNS
0-0

0-1

0-1 PP NIP
0-1 PP NIP
0-1 PP NIP
0-1 PP NIP
0-1 PP NIP
0-1

0-1 PP QNS
0-1

1-1

1-1

1-1 PP QNS
1-1 PP QNS
1-1

2-1 PP NIP
2-1 PP NIP
2-1

2-2

2-2 PP NIP
2-2

2-2 PP NIP
2-2 PP NIP
2-2 PP NIP
2-2

2-3 PP NIP
2-3 PP NIP
2-3

2-3 PP NIP
2-3 PP NIP
2-3 PP NIP
2-3

3-3

3-4

4-4

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[10:51] Penalty on Patrick Sanvido QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[10:51] Start power play for NIP.

[11:11] Penalty on Alex Robert QNS 5 minutes for MAJOR-CHECK FROM BEHIND, (power play opp).
[11:11] Start power play for NIP.

[11:11] Penalty on Duncan Campbell QNS 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.

[12:51] Patrick Sanvido (QNS) penalty complete.

[14:55] GOAL by NIP Jacob Hickey (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Colby Tower and Gael Lubwele, On ice for NIP: ,
On ice for QNS: , goal number 7 for season.

Queen's 0, Nipissing 1

[15:59] Penalty on Payton Vescio NIP 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
[15:59] End power play for NIP.

[16:11] Alex Robert (QNS) penalty complete.

[16:11] Start power play for QNS.

[17:59] Payton Vescio (NIP) penalty complete.

[17:59] End power play for QNS.

Period #2 Plays

[00:36] Penalty on Josh Anderson NIP 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
[00:36] Start power play for QNS.

[00:55] GOAL by QNS Holden Katzalay (POWER PLAY), Assist by Hayden Fowler and Owen Lalonde, On ice for QNS: , On ice
for NIP: , goal number 9 for season.

Queen's 1, Nipissing 1

[01:11] Duncan Campbell (QNS) penalty complete.

[01:34] Penalty on Colby Tower NIP 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[01:34] Start power play for QNS.

[01:34] Josh Anderson (NIP) penalty complete.

[01:42] GOAL by QNS Joshua Curtis (POWER PLAY), Assist by Owen Lalonde and Hayden Fowler, On ice for QNS: , On ice for
NIP: , goal number 4 for season.

Queen's 2, Nipissing 1

[01:42] Colby Tower (NIP) penalty complete.

[01:42] End power play for QNS.

[05:12] GOAL by NIP Gael Lubwele, Assist by Devyn Mayea, On ice for NIP: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 6 for season.
Queen's 2, Nipissing 2

[11:03] Penalty on Jonathan Yantsis QNS 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

[11:03] Start power play for NIP.

[11:28] Penalty on Devyn Mayea NIP 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[11:28] End power play for NIP.

[13:03] Jonathan Yantsis (QNS) penalty complete.

[13:03] Start power play for QNS.

[13:16] GOAL by NIP Max Griffioen (SHORT HANDED), On ice for NIP: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 2 for season.
Queen's 2, Nipissing 3

[13:28] Devyn Mayea (NIP) penalty complete.

[13:28] End power play for QNS.

[17:47] Penalty on Holden Katzalay QNS 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).

[17:47] Start power play for NIP.

[19:47] Holden Katzalay (QNS) penalty complete.

[19:47] End power play for NIP.

Period #3 Plays

[03:32] GOAL by QNS Jonathan Yantsis, Assist by Holden Katzalay and Joshua Curtis, On ice for QNS: , On ice for NIP: , goal
number 5 for season.

Queen's 3, Nipissing 3

[10f5:26] GOAL by NIP Elias Lieffers, Assist by Brock Welsh and Cole Stewart, On ice for NIP: , On ice for QNS: , goal number
or season.

Queen's 3, Nipissing 4

[05:55] GOAL by QNS William Sirman, Assist by Alex Robert and Matthew Hotchkiss, On ice for QNS: , On ice for NIP: , goal
number 1 for season.

Queen's 4, Nipissing 4
[08:20] Penalty on Alex Robert QNS 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.



4-4
4-4
4-4
4-4
4-4
4-4
4-4
4-4

4-4

PP NIP
PP NIP
PP NIP

PP NIP
PP NIP
PP NIP

[08:20] Penalty on Alex Robert QNS 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
[08:20] Start power play for NIP.

[10:20] Alex Robert (QNS) penalty complete.

[10:20] End power play for NIP.

[14:10] Penalty on Hayden Fowler QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[14:10] Start power play for NIP.

[16:10] Hayden Fowler (QNS) penalty complete.

[16:10] End power play for NIP.

Period #0 Plays
[1 Alex Robert (QNS) penalty complete.



