Queen's () -vs- Nipissing () 2/19/2022 at Nipissing

Date: 2/19/2022 Start: 3:33PM Time: 2:32 Attendance: 327 Location: Nipissing

Goals By Period	1	2	3	OT 1	Total
Queen's	0	2	2	1	5
Nipissing	1	2	1	0	4

QNS: William Sirman (1); Joshua Curtis (1); Holden Katzalay (1); Jonathan Yantsis (1); TEAM (1)
NIP: Gael Lubwele (1); Jacob Hickey (1); Max Griffioen (1); Elias Lieffers (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	QNS	NIP
1st	14:55	NIP	Jacob Hickey	Colby Tower, Gael Lubwele	PP	0	1
2nd	0:55	QNS	Holden Katzalay	Hayden Fowler, Owen Lalonde	PP	1	1
2nd	1:42	QNS	Joshua Curtis	Owen Lalonde, Hayden Fowler	PP	2	1
2nd	5:12	NIP	Gael Lubwele	Devyn Mayea,	EV	2	2
2nd	13:16	NIP	Max Griffioen	,	SH	2	3
3rd	3:32	QNS	Jonathan Yantsis	Holden Katzalay, Joshua Curtis	EV	3	3
3rd	5:26	NIP	Elias Lieffers	Brock Welsh, Cole Stewart	EV	3	4
3rd	5:55	QNS	William Sirman	Alex Robert, Matthew Hotchkiss	EV	4	4

Queen's Power Plays

Nipissing Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	_	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	16:11	17:59	01:48	0	0			1st	11:11	15:59	04:48	0	0	
2nd	01:34	01:42	00:08	0	0			2nd	11:03	11:28	00:25	0	0	
2nd	13:03	13:28	00:25	0	0			2nd	17:47	19:47	02:00	0	0	
			02:21	0	0	0/3		3rd	08:20	10:20	02:00	0	0	
								3rd	14:10	16:10	02:00	0	0	
											11:13	0	0	0/5

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	QNS	Patrick Sanvido	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	10:51	PP
1st	QNS	Duncan Campbell	05:00	MAJOR-CHECK FROM BEHIND	MAJOR	11:11	PP
1st	QNS	Duncan Campbell	10:00	10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT	MISCONDU CT	11:11	
1st	NIP	Payton Vescio	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	15:59	PP
2nd	NIP	Josh Anderson	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	0:36	PP
2nd	NIP	Colby Tower	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	1:34	PP
2nd	QNS	Jonathan Yantsis	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	11:03	PP
2nd	NIP	Devyn Mayea	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	11:28	PP
2nd	QNS	Holden Katzalay	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	17:47	PP
3rd	QNS	Alex Robert	10:00	10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT	MISCONDU CT	8:20	
3rd	QNS	Alex Robert	02:00	HEAD CONTACT	MINOR	8:20	PP
3rd	QNS	Hayden Fowler	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	14:10	PP

Individual

Queen's 5

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Patrick Sanvido	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	3	Jack Duff	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Thomas Stevenson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Jacob Paquette	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Ben Fanjoy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	William Sirman	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Duncan Campbell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-15	0
	12	Ryan Cranford	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Joshua Curtis	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Matthew Hotchkiss	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Holden Katzalay	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	20	Alex Robert	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-12	0
	22	Trevor Longo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Jonathan Yantsis	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	25	Hayden Fowler	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	26	Liam Dunda	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	32	Anthony Popovich	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	34	Luke Richardson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Jakob Brahaney	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	55	Owen Lalonde	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	TM	TEAM	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	_	_	0
		Totals	5	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	8-35	0

Nipissing 4

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Michael Herringer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Mathieu Franche	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Devyn Mayea	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	9	Gael Lubwele	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Jacob Hickey	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Parker Bowman	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Pascal Valcourt	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Alexander De Gagne	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Matt Paul	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Josh Anderson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	37	Francis Asselin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	39	Olivier Ouellet	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	61	Max Griffioen	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	72	Payton Vescio	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	73	Jacob Collins	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	81	Cole Stewart	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	82	Charles Farmer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	91	Colby Tower	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	94	Brock Welsh	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	97	Elias Lieffers	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	TM	TEAM	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-		0
		Totals	4	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8	0

Queen's Goalkeeping

Nipissing Goalkeeping

Queen's Goalkeeping

	De		G						Tota
# Player	С	Mins	Α	EN	1	2	3	0	
32 Anthony Popovich		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
34 Luke Richardson	W	67:00	4	0	13	8	7	0	34
Totals			4	Λ	13	Ω	7	0	34

Nipissing Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
1	Michael Herringer		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
37	Francis Asselin	L	67:00	4	0	11	11	11	0	37
T M	TEAM		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			4	0	11	11	11	0	37

Queen's Faceoffs

Nipissing Faceoffs

No data to report.

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[10:51] Penalty on Patrick Sanvido QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP NIP	[10:51] Start power play for NIP.
0-0 0-0	PP NTP	[11:11] Penalty on Alex Robert QNS 5 minutes for MAJOR-CHECK FROM BEHIND, (power play opp). [11:11] Start power play for NIP.
0-0		[11:11] Penalty on Duncan Campbell QNS 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
0-0	PP QNS	[12:51] Patrick Sanvido (QNS) penalty complete.
0-0		[14:55] GOAL by NIP Jacob Hickey (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Colby Tower and Gael Lubwele, On ice for NIP: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 7 for season.
		Queen's 0, Nipissing 1
0-1		[15:59] Penalty on Payton Vescio NIP 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
0-1 0-1		[15:59] End power play for NIP. [16:11] Alex Robert (QNS) penalty complete.
0-1	PP NIP	[16:11] Start power play for QNS.
0-1	PP NIP	[17:59] Payton Vescio (NIP) penalty complete.
0-1	PP NIP	[17:59] End power play for QNS.
		Period #2 Plays
0-1		[00:36] Penalty on Josh Anderson NIP 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP QNS	[00:36] Start power play for QNS. [00:55] GOAL by QNS Holden Katzalay (POWER PLAY). Assist by Hayden Fowler and Owen Lalonde. On ice for QNS: On ice
0-1		[00:55] GOAL by QNS Holden Katzalay (POWER PLAY), Assist by Hayden Fowler and Owen Lalonde, On ice for QNS: , On ice for NIP: , goal number 9 for season.
		Queen's 1, Nipissing 1
1-1		[01:11] Duncan Campbell (QNS) penalty complete.
1-1 1-1	PP ONS	[01:34] Penalty on Colby Tower NIP 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [01:34] Start power play for QNS.
1-1	=	[01:34] Josh Anderson (NIP) penalty complete.
		[01:42] GOAL by QNS Joshua Curtis (POWER PLAY), Assist by Owen Lalonde and Hayden Fowler, On ice for QNS: , On ice for
1-1		NIP: , goal number 4 for season. Queen's 2, Nipissing 1
2-1	PP NIP	[01:42] Colby Tower (NIP) penalty complete.
2-1		[01:42] End power play for QNS.
2-1		[05:12] GOAL by NIP Gael Lubwele, Assist by Devyn Mayea, On ice for NIP: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 6 for season.
		Queen's 2, Nipissing 2
2-2	DD NID	[11:03] Penalty on Jonathan Yantsis QNS 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
2-2 2-2	PP NIP	[11:03] Start power play for NIP. [11:28] Penalty on Devyn Mayea NIP 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
2-2	PP NIP	[11:28] End power play for NIP.
2-2	PP NIP	[13:03] Jonathan Yantsis (QNS) penalty complete.
2-2	PP NIP	[13:03] Start power play for QNS.
2-2		[13:16] GOAL by NIP Max Griffioen (SHORT HANDED), On ice for NIP: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 2 for season. Queen's 2, Nipissing 3
2-3	PP NIP	[13:28] Devyn Mayea (NIP) penalty complete.
2-3		[13:28] End power play for QNS.
2-3		[17:47] Penalty on Holden Katzalay QNS 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
2-3		[17:47] Start power play for NIP.
2-3 2-3		[19:47] Holden Katzalay (QNS) penalty complete. [19:47] End power play for NIP.
2-3	LL INTL	Period #3 Plays
		[03:32] GOAL by QNS Jonathan Yantsis, Assist by Holden Katzalay and Joshua Curtis, On ice for QNS: , On ice for NIP: , goal
2-3		number 5 for season.
		Queen's 3, Nipissing 3
3-3		[05:26] GOAL by NIP Elias Lieffers, Assist by Brock Welsh and Cole Stewart, On ice for NIP: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 1 for season.
		Queen's 3, Nipissing 4
3-4		[05:55] GOAL by QNS William Sirman, Assist by Alex Robert and Matthew Hotchkiss, On ice for QNS: , On ice for NIP: , goal number 1 for season.
		Queen's 4, Nipissing 4
4-4		[08:20] Penalty on Alex Robert QNS 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.

```
4-4
              [08:20] Penalty on Alex Robert QNS 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
      PP NIP [08:20] Start power play for NIP.
4-4
      PP NIP [10:20] Alex Robert (QNS) penalty complete.
4-4
4-4
      PP NIP [10:20] End power play for NIP.
4-4
              [14:10] Penalty on Hayden Fowler QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
4-4
      PP NIP [14:10] Start power play for NIP.
4-4
      PP NIP [16:10] Hayden Fowler (QNS) penalty complete.
4-4
      PP NIP [16:10] End power play for NIP.
                                                                  Period #0 Plays
```

4-4 [] Alex Robert (QNS) penalty complete.